
Sr. No. Full Name Designation Email Id (...................... [at]nic[dot]in)

1 Sh. Raj Kumar Singh Hon'ble Mos (IC) raj[dot]ksingh[at]gov[dot]in

2 Sh. Manoj Kumar Singh Private Secretary to MoS manojksingh82[at]gov[dot]in

3 Sh. Nishant Kumar Tiwary OSD to MoS nishantkumar[dot]tiwari[at]ips[dot]gov[dot]in

4 Sh. Ravindra Kumar Singh OSD to MoS raviksin[at]gmail[dot]com
5 Sh. Sanjay Prakash Bhatnagar  APS to MoS sp[dot]bhatnagar61[at]gov[dot]in
6 Sh. Alok Singh APS to MoS aksingh[dot]mps[at]gmail[dot]com

7 Sh. Indu Shekhar Chaturvedi Secretary secy-mnre[at]nic[dot]in

8 Sh. Aniruddha Kumar Additional Secretary aniruddha[dot]k[at]gov[dot]in 

9 Sh. Vimalendra Anand Patwardhan JS & FA faoffice[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

10 Sh. Bhanu Pratap Yadav Joint Secretary yadavbp[at]cag[dot]gov[dot]in

11 Sh. Amitesh Kumar Sinha " amitesh[dot]ks[at]gov[dot]in

12 Sh. Dinesh Dayanand Jagdale " d[dot]jagdale[at]gov[dot]in

13 Sh. J. Rajesh Kumar Economic Advisor jrajesh[dot]kumar[at]nic[dot]in

14 Sh. Deepak Goyal Deputy Director General dirsnd[at]yahoo[dot]co[dot]in

15 Sh. Arvind Kumar Chief Controller of Account cca[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

16 Dr. P.C. Maithani Scientist 'G' pcmaithani[at]nic[dot]in
17 Dr. B.S. Negi " negi[at]nic[dot]in

18 Sh. G. Upadhyay " upadhyay[at]nic[dot]in
19 Dr. Pankaj Saxena " spankaj[at]nic[dot]in

20 Sh. Dilip Nigam " dilipnigam[at]nic[dot]in
21 Sh. Bivash Kumar Panda Scientist 'F' bivash[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
22 Sh. Girish Kumar Scientist 'E' gkumar[dot]mnre[at]nic[dot]in
23 Sh. Jeevan Kumar Jethani " jethani[dot]jk[at]nic[dot]in

24 Sh. Nallaparaju Bangara Raju " nb[dot]raju[at]nic[dot]in
25 Sh. Sunil Kumar Gupta Scientist 'D' sk[dot]gupta81[at]nic[dot]in

26 Dr. Vasanta V. Thakur " vasanta[dot]thakur[at]nic[dot]in
27 Sh. Anil Kumar " anil[dot]kumar[dot]mnre[at]nic[dot]in

28 Sh. Hiren Chandra Borah " hiren[dot]borah[at]nic[dot]in
29 Sh. Sanjay G. Karndhar " karndhar[dot]sg[at]nic[dot]in

30 Sh. P.K. Dash " prabir[dot]dash[at]nic[dot]in
31 Sh. Anindya S. Parira " anindya[dot]parira[at]nic[dot]in

32 Sh. Shobhit Srivastava " shobhit[dot]srivastava[at]nic[dot]in

33 Sh. Tarun Singh " tarun[dot]singh[at]nic[dot]in
34 Sh. Arun Kumar " arun[dot]kumar81[at]nic[dot]in
35 Sh. Sita Ram Meena " meena[dot]sr[at]nic[dot]in
36 Sh. Sanjay Kumar Shahi " sk[dot]shahi[at]nic[dot]in
37 Sh. PNBV Chalapathi Rao " chalapathi[dot]rao[at]nic[dot]in
38 Sh. Sanjay Prakash Bhagat Scientist "C" spbhagat[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
39 Sh. Pabitra Mohan Barik " pabitra[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
40 Sh. Manish Singh Bisht " manish[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
41 Sh. Vikram Dhaka vikram[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

42 Sh. Dipesh Pherwani " dipesh[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
43 Sh. Rohit Thakwani " rohit[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

44 Sh. Anubhav Uppal " anubhav[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
45 Sh. Vijay Kumar Bharti " vijay[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

46 Sh. Rahul Rawat " rahul[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
47 Ms. Priya " priya[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

48 Sh. Aravindh M A " aravindh[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
49 Sh. Aditya Narayan Prajapati Scientist "B" aditya[dot]np[at]gov[dot]in

50 Sh.Velivela Sri Sai Chaitanya " chaitanyavss[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
51 Sh. Mohd Azmai Mansoori " azmal[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

52 Sh. P.V. Tarun Saketh " tarunsaketh[do]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
53 Sh. Aditya Gangwar "
54 Sh. Arun Kumar Chaudhary "

55 Sh. Ayush Gupta "
56 Sh. Bilash Kumar Upadhyay "

57 Sh. Prashant Dwivedi "
58 Sh. Rishikesh Vaishnav "

59 Sh.Sachin Meena "
60 Sh. Tarun Valecha "
61 Ms. Vaishali Sharma "

NIC E-mail IDs of Ministry officials



62 Sh. Anuj Mahajan Sr. Technical Director (NIC) amahajan[at]nic[dot]in
63 Sh. Saji K. Abraham Technical Director (NIC) saji[dot]ka[at]nic[dot]in
64 Sh. Ruchin Gupta Director ruchin[dot]gupta[at]gov[dot]in
65 Sh. Aseem Kumar Director aseemk201-cgo[at]gov[dot]in
66 Sh. Irfan Ahmad Director ahmad[dot]irfan[at]nic[dot]in

67 Sh. Arun Kumar Director aruncea[at]gov[dot]in
68 Ms. Alka Joshi Deputy Secretary alka[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

69 Sh. K.Salil Kumar " k[dot]salilkumar[at]nic[dot]in
70 Sh Sandeep Mukherjee " sandeepm[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
71 Sh. Amitava Saha " amit[dot]saha[at]nic[dot]in
72 Sh. Anurag Sharma " anurag[dot]sh[at]nic[dot]in

73 Sh. K S Subramanian Sr. PPS subu[at]nic[dot]in

74 Sh. Kanwar Paul Dogra " k[dot]paul[at]nic[dot]in
75 Ms. Poonam Rani " poonam[dot]rani[at]nic[dot]in

76 Sh. R. Rengarajan " rajan[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

77 Ms. Meenakshi Sawhney PPS m[dot]sawhney[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
78 Sh. Mathew Joseph " joseph[dot]methew09[at]gov[dot]in

79 Sh. Subhash C. Barman " sc[dot]barman[at]nic[dot]in

80 Ms. Satinder Ahluwalia " satinder37[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

81 Sh. L.K. Suryawanshi " lalender[dot]kumar[dot]nic[dot] in

82 Sh. Sunil Kumar " sunil[dot]kmr33[at]gov[dot]in

83 Sh. Raju Goswami " raju[dot]goswami12[at]gov[dot]in

84 Sh. Suneel Kumar " suneel[dot]74[at]gov[dot]in

85 Ms. Tarawati " tarawati05[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

86 Sh. Mahesh Kumar " mahesh[dot]kumar[at]nic[dot]in

87 Sh. Nandan Singh Dugtal Deputy Director ns[dot]dugtal[at]nic[dot]in

88 Sh. Veepin Kumar " veepin[dot]kumar[at]gov[dot]in

89 Sh. Kishore Kumar " kishore[dot]cea[at]gov[dot]in

90 Sh. Shiva Suman " shivvasuman[at]nic[dot]in
91 Sh. Mala Ram " mr[dot]sonwal[at]gov[dot]in

92 Sh. Sandeep Kr. Khurana Under Secretary sk[dot]khurana67[at]nic[dot]in

93 Sh. Arvind Pokhriyal " arvind_p[at]nic[dot]in

94 Sh. K.G. Suresh Kumar " kg[dot]sureshkumar[at]nic[dot]in

95 Sh. Devendra Singh " dev[dot]mishra[at]nic[dot]in
96 Sh. D.K. Pandey " dhrendraak[dot]pandey[at]nic[dot]in

97 Ms. Sunita Dhewal " sunitadhewal[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

98 Sh. Ashok Kumar Singh " ashok[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

99 Ms. Sunita Sajwan " sunita[dot]sajwan[at]nic[dot]in

100 Sh. N. P. Shukla " np[dot]shukla[at]nic[dot]in

101 Sh. Yogender Singh " yoginder[dot]s[at]nic[dot]in

102 Sh. Kailash Chand " kc[dot]gaur[at]nic[dot]in

103 Ms. V. Prabha " vprabha[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

104 Sh. A.K. Manish " ak[dot]manish[at]nic[dot]in

105 Sh. Paramanand Assistant Director paramanand[dot]66[at]nic[dot]in

106 Sh. Sandeep Kumar Sharma SO sandeepkumar[dot]sharma[at]nic[dot]in

107 Sh. Virender Tyagi " virender[dot]tyagi27[at]gov[dot]in

108 Ms. Seema Srivastava " seema[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
109 Ms. Pinki Rani " pinkirani[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

110 Sh. Ranjit Singh Sodhi " rssodhi[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
111 Sh. Arvind Sahadev Gholap " arvindsahadev[dot]gholap[at]gov[dot]in

112 Sh. Rajnish Kumar PS rajnish56[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
113 Sh. Ashim Kumar Das " dasak[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

114 Sh. Kishor Hemdani " kishor[dot]hemdani[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
115 Ms. Babita Saini " babita[dot]saini[at]nic[dot]in

116 Ms. Rajesh Rani PA rajesh38[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
117 Sh. Rakesh Jha Senior Hindi Translator rajeshjha[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

118 Sh. Ashish Kumar Singh Junior Hindi Translator aksingh[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
119 Sh. Kishore Kumar " kishore[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
120 Ms. Bhumika Sallan ASO bhumika[dot]sallan[at]nic[dot]in
121 Sh. Narender " narender[dot]mnre[at]nic[dot]in

122 Sh. Saquib Ahmad " saquib[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
123 Sh. Pawan Kumar Gupta " pawan[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

124 Sh. Puran Singh " puran[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
125 Ms. Anjana " anjana[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

126 Ms. Jyoti Gaur " jyotigaur[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
127 Sh. Pravash Sikdar " pravash[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

128 Sh. Subhra Kanti Hazra " subhra[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

129 Sh. Subhajit Das " sdas[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

130 Sh. Ram Prasad " rpverma[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

131 Sh. Chandan Kumar " chandan[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

132 Ms. Bhavna Shivani " bhavna[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

133 Sh. Virendra Singh Naruka " vsnaruka[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

134 Sh. Suman Saurabh " ssaurabh[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

135 Ms. Sanju " sanju[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in



136 Sh. Arun Singh Gurjar " arunsingh[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

137 Sh. Ravi " raviprajapat[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
138 Sh. Amit Kumar " amitkumar[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

139 Sh. Shivang Bhardwaj " sbhardwaj[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
140 Sh. Pankaj Yadav " pankaj[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

141 Ms. Naveen " naveen[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
142 Sh. Pradeep Kumar Singh " pradeepk[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

143 Ms. Kiran Chhabra " kiranchhabra[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

144 Ms. Maya Choudhary " mayachoudhary[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
145 Sh. Vishal Chandra " vishal[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

146 Ms. Chikirsha Prakash " chikirsha[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
147 Sh. Shubham Garg " shubham[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

148 Sh. Rahul Singh " rahulsingh[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

149 Sh. Mukesh Kumar Meena " manatwal[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

150 Sh. Binod Kumar Rai " bkrai[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

151 Sh. Shiv Dayal " shiv[dot]dayal[at]nic[dot]in

152 Sh. Suresh Kumar " rawatsuresh[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

153 Sh. Sankalp Tiwari Library Assistant sankalp[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

154 Sh. Mohan Prasad Stenographer mohanp23[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

155 Ms. Indu Pathak Tiwari " indutiwari[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

156 Ms. Kokila Garg " kokila[dot]garg[at]nic[dot]in

157 Ms. Jyoti " jyoti[dot]sagar[at]nic[dot]in

158 Ms. Deepika Bansal " deepika[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

159 Ms. Meenakshi " meenakshi[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

160 Ms. Hemlata Upadhyay " hemlata[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

161 Ms. Aarzoo Sethi " aarzoo[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

162 Sh. Dinesh Kumar Patel " dinesh[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

163 Ms. Monica Bidla " monica[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

164 Ms. Shilpi " shilpi[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

165 Sh. Rohit Kumar " kumar[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

166 Ms. Monika Kalra " monika[dot]mnra[at]gov[dot]in

167 Ms. Goreti minj " maria[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

168 Sh. Bhagchand Singh SSA bhagchand[dot]singh[at]nic[dot]in

169 Sh. Ram Prakash " rprakash[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

170 Sh. Shiv Kundal Prasad JSA shivkundal[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

171 Sh. Mahavir Choudhary " mahavir[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

172 Sh. Ram Krishana Dev " ram[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

173 Sh. Hukam Chand MTS hkschand[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

174 Sh. Chattarpal Singh " chattarpal[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

175 Sh. Pratap Singh " pratapsingh[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

176 Sh. Rambir Singh " rambirsingh[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

177 Sh. Avdesh Kumar " avdeshkumar[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

178 Ms. Gurjeet Kaur " gurjeet[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

179 Ms. Shanti Devi " shantidevi[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

180 Sh. Brij Lal " brijlal[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

181 Sh. Mahipal Rawat " mahipalrawat[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

182 Sh. Davinder Kumar " davinderk[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

183 Sh. Dilip Kumar " dilipkumar[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

184 Sh. Shri Niwas " shriniwas[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
185 Sh. Ram Niwas-II " ramniwas2[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

186 Sh. Chander Mohan " chanderm[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

187 Sh. Rajan " rajan1307[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

188 Sh. Manohar lal " manoharlal[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in



189 Sh. Surender Kumar " surender[dot]kumar[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

190 Mrs. Nirmala Devi " nirmala[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

191 Sh. Omvir Singh " omvir[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

192 Sh. Om Prakash Upadhyay " omprakash[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

193 Sh. Bhagat Singh " bhagat[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

194 Sh. Devender Singh " devendersingh[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

195 Sh. Rajesh Kumar " rajeshk[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

196 Sh. Subhash Kumar " subhash[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

197 Sh. Mohanti Paswan " mohanti[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

198 Sh. Shankar Lal " shankar[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

199 Sh. Veer Singh " veer[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

200 Sh. Ranjit Singh " ranjit[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

201 Sh. Vipin Chand Joshi " vipin[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in
202 Sh. Deenbandhu Prasad " deenbandhu[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

203 Sh. Sanjay Kumar Jena " skjena[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

204 Sh. Ravinder Singh " ravindersingh[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

205 Sh. Chittaranja Rout " chittaranjan[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

206 Sh. Mahender " mahender[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

207 Sh. Ghammi " ghammi[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

208 Sh. Satish Kumar " satishkumar[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

209 Sh. Jagdish Chand Staff Car Driver jagdishchand[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

210 Sh. Subhash Chand " subhashchander05[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

211 Sh. Kamal " kamal[dot]mnre[at]nic[dot]in

212 Sh. Rajesh Kumar " krajesh[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

213 Sh. M M Chauhan " mmchauhan[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

214 Sh. Lila Dhar Chakraborty " liladhar[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

S. No Name Designation Email Id (...................... @nic.in)

1 Ms.  Stuti Ghildiyal Dy. Controller of Account stuti[dot]ghildiyal[at]gov[dot]in

2 Sh. Ajit Kumar Lakra Sr. Accounts Officer aklakra[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

3 Ms. Anuradha Thapar " anuradha68[at]gov[dot]in

4 Sh. Pratap Singh " pratap[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

5 Shri Virendra Singh Naruka budget Section budget[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

6 Sh. Sudhanshu Shekhar Singh Senior Accountant sssingh82[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

7 Sh. Manjeet Beniwal Accountant manjeetbeniwa[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

8 Sh. Sukhbir Singh Accountant sukhbirsingh020[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

9 PAO Pay & Account Office pao[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

10 DDO DDO ddo-mnre[at]nic[dot]in

Section:

Sr. No. Detail Email id

1 CR Section crsection[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

2 RE-INVEST re-invest[dot]mnre[at]nic[dot]in

3 International Energy Conference iec2016-gj[at]nic[dot]in

4 Budget Division budget[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

5 Social Media sm-mnre[at]gov[dot]in

6 Solar Pump solarpumps[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

7 E-Office eoffice[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

8 Bio Fuel Joint Secretary

9 JS & FA Office aoffice[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

10 Small Hydro Division shp-mnre[at]nic[dot]in

11 suggestions/feedback suggestion[dot]mnre[at]nic[dot]in

12 Policy & Planning policy-mnre[at]nic[dot]in

13 International Relations ir[dot]mnre[at]nic[dot]in

14 IREED feedback-ireed[at]nic[dot]in

15 CCDC-EDEC ccdcedec-mnre[at]nic[dot]in

16 CVO cvoea[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

17 Director Vigilance dirvig[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

18 PFMS pfms[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

19 Parliament parliament[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

20 IT Division itcell[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

21 UNIDO Division unido[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

22 Solar Custom solarcustoms[dot]mnre[at]gov[dot]in

Account Office


